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Foyers CSP+
Structure Pénétration

300 100.0% 1.7%

Milliers

Femme

Homme

623
756

45.0%
55.0%

2.0%
3.0%

756 100.0%

3.0%

623

100.0%

2.0%

121 40.0% 1.0%
179 60.0% 2.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

39
39
135
180
987

3.0%
3.0%
10.0%
13.0%
72.0%

0.0%
0.0%
1.0%
2.0%
5.0%

22 3.0%
8 1.0%
71 9.0%
116 15.0%
540 71.0%

0.0%
0.0%
1.0%
2.0%
6.0%

31
64
64

446

3.0%
5.0%
10.0%
10.0%
72.0%

0.0%
0.0%
1.0%
1.0%
4.0%

13 4.0% 0.0%
21 7.0% 0.0%
74 25.0% 1.0%
99 33.0% 2.0%
93 31.0% 5.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

6.0%

16.0%
11.0%
4.0%
2.0%
9.0%
52.0%

1.0%

1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
4.0%

122 41.0% 2.0%
28 9.0% 0.0%
18 6.0% 1.0%
33 11.0% 2.0%
92 31.0% 1.0%

7 2.0% 5.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

129 9.0% 2.0% 90 12.0% 2.0% 39
134 10.0% 1.0% 36 5.0% 0.0% 97
99 7.0% 1.0% 29 4.0% 1.0% 70
55 4.0% 0.0% 30 4.0% 0.0% 25
37 3.0% 2.0% 25 3.0% 2.0% 11
108 8.0% 1.0% 52 7.0% 1.0% 56
818 59.0% 6.0% 494 65.0% 7.0% 324
437 32.0% 2.0% 229 30.0% 2.0% 208
180 13.0% 2.0% 93 12.0% 2.0% 87
197 14.0% 2.0% 129 17.0% 3.0% 68
307 22.0% 3.0% 175 23.0% 4.0% 132
258 19.0% 2.0% 130 17.0% 2.0% 128
2021-V3

33.0%
14.0%
11.0%
21.0%
21.0%

2.0%
2.0%
1.0%
2.0%
2.0%

85 28.0% 1.0%
41 14.0% 2.0%
30 10.0% 1.0%
90 30.0% 2.0%
54 18.0% 1.0%
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